White Wines

Australia

Keenans Bridge

Unoaked Chardonnay

Unoaked modern style of Australian
Chardonnay with fresh tropical fruits
& a clean dry finish.

France

Moreau Sauvignon Blanc

This unoaked style is refreshingly
dry yet fruity with a crisp citrus finish.

ltaly

Villa Cerro Pinot Grigio

Crisp & lean with a palate-refreshing
cleanliness. It balances a creamy,
nutty flavour with a lively zesty finish.

Spain

Etra Albarifio, Rias Baixas, Galicia
Apples, pears, grapefruit, lemon &

lime all come to mind with this delicious
100% Albarifio from Spain's

top white wine region.

New Zealand

Vicar's Choice Sauvignon Blanc
A refreshing crisp dry wine with
intense zesty flavours of gooseberry,
passion fruit & grapefruits.

Sparkling Wine

GLASS

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€7.50

Italy

Bedin Prosecco Frizzante (Snipes)
Lightly sparkling with more delicate
bubbles than a Spumante. Thisis a
particularly fresh & aromatic example

BOTTLE

€25

€24

€25

€28

€29

SNIPE BOTTLE

£€8.50

with a fine mousse & a long-lasting flavour.

Italy

Furlan Prosecco Frizzante

A lightly sparkling wine with more
delicate bubbles than a Spumante.
This is fresh & aromatic with a fine
mousse & a long-lasting flavour.

€28

Red Wines

GLASS BOTILE

Australia

Rawsons Retreat Private Release
Shiraz / Cabernet

Green aromas with blackcurrant & cassis
& hints of woody spices. Dark fruits on the
palate, with medium body & even tannin structure.

France

Montgravet Merlot
Wonderful, medium-bodied, easy drinking
& soft with approachable red fruits.

France

J Moreau et Fils Grenache / Malbec
A wonderful medium-bodied,

easy drinking soft wine with
approachable red fruits.

Spain

Torres Ibéricos Rioja Crianza

Notes of black ripened fruits & spicy aromas
from the wood. Silky entrance in the mouth

with pleasant tannins. Long & spicy aftertaste.

Spain

Baron de Ley Rioja Club Privado
Garnet red in colour with aromas of
strawberry & vanilla, it has bucket
loads of juicy fruit on the palate.

A great introduction to Rioja.

Douro - Portugal
Quinta Seara d'Ordens Reserva

Northern Portugal makes strong,
powerful full-bodied wines with
real character. The scent of violets
in this wine give way to deep,
intense bramble-fruit flavours.

Rosé

Languedoc - France

Chateau Fontaréche Corbiéres €7
This pale salmon Rosé is in the style

of the great Provence Rosés which

have always been much-prized in

France. Rich & fragrant.

€6.80

€7.50

€6.50 €25

€24.50

€25.50

€28

€30

€32

€26



