

White Wines

Red Wines

winte wines				ited Willes		
	Australia Keenans Bridge Unoaked Chardonnay Unoaked modern style of Australian Chardonnay with fresh tropical fruits & a clean dry finish.	GLASS €6.50	<u>BOTTLE</u> €25	<u>Australia</u>	ie	<u>BOTTLE</u> €25 Te.
	France Moreau Sauvignon Blanc This unoaked style is refreshingly dry yet fruity with a crisp citrus finish.	€6.50	€24	France Montgravet Merlot Wonderful, medium-bodied, easy drinking & soft with approachable red fruits.		€24.50
	Villa Cerro Pinot Grigio Crisp & lean with a palate-refreshing cleanliness. It balances a creamy, nutty flavour with a lively zesty finish.	€6.50	€25	France J Moreau et Fils Grenache / Malbec A wonderful medium-bodied, easy drinking soft wine with approachable red fruits.		€25.50
	Spain Etra Albariño, Rías Baixas, Galicia Apples, pears, grapefruit, lemon & lime all come to mind with this delicious 100% Albariño from Spain's top white wine region.	€7.50	€28	Spain Torres Ibéricos Rioja Crianza Notes of black ripened fruits & spicy aron from the wood. Silky entrance in the mouwith pleasant tannins. Long & spicy after	uth	€28
	New Zealand Vicar's Choice Sauvignon Blanc A refreshing crisp dry wine with intense zesty flavours of gooseberry, passion fruit & grapefruits.		€29	Spain Baron de Ley Rioja Club Privado Garnet red in colour with aromas of strawberry & vanilla, it has bucket loads of juicy fruit on the palate. A great introduction to Rioja.	€7.50	€30
Sparkling Wine				Douro - Portugal		000
	Bedin Prosecco Frizzante (Snipes) Lightly sparkling with more delicate bubbles than a Spumante. This is a particularly fresh & aromatic example	<u>SNIPE</u> <u>I</u> €8.50	<u>BOTTLE</u>	Quinta Seara d'Ordens Reserva Northern Portugal makes strong, powerful full-bodied wines with real character. The scent of violets in this wine give way to deep, intense bramble-fruit flavours.		€32
	with a fine mousse & a long-lasting flavor	our.		Rosé		

Rosé